
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
226 

157 

209 

211 

222 

9 

205 

227 

7 

132 

218 

258 

254 

50 

232 

261 

179 

20 

189 

268 

140 

5 

160 

256 

202 

155 

86 

68 

96 

242 

89 

235 

10 

240 

244 

119 

14 

204 

Name 
FENARA Emiliano 

CATEAU Brandon 

CASTELLANI Matteo 

CATALANO Mario 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

BOUNOUS Alain 

BISCARDI Salvatore 

FORMICHI Alessandro 

BELLINO Marco 

VONLANTHEN Gabriel 

CUMBO Giuseppe 

RAJDL Petr 

PICCINI Mauro 

KALOCZI Akos 

FRASCELLA Alessandro 

SANTORO Emilio Nicola 

MANCEAU Emmanuel 

CZASTKIEWICZ Rafal 

PALACIN Vincent 

ZOLOTAROV Vladyslav 

ZDUNEK Grzegorz 

BACHNIAK Tomasz 

DEIANA Ange Marie 

PISCOPIELLO Alberto 

AUBERT Kevin 

CADET Olivier 

OZGUR Ogel 

LAGARDE Yoann 

PRZYBYLOWICZ Robert 

MARCOCCIA Simone 

PEDERSEN Kasper 

GUERRINI Michele 

BRUUN Henrik 

LE ROUZO Benjamin 

MAZZOTTA Lorenzo 

SZNYDER Daniel 

CASTRIGNANO Julien 

BERTOCCI Gianni 

Best Tm 
2:15.939 

2:16.508 

2:16.881 

2:18.829 

2:18.886 

2:19.378 

2:19.620 

2:21.520 

2:22.086 

2:22.661 

2:22.691 

2:23.009 

2:24.355 

2:25.294 

2:25.570 

2:25.703 

2:26.154 

2:26.560 

2:26.708 

2:26.979 

2:27.459 

2:28.947 

2:29.255 

2:29.718 

2:31.156 

2:32.095 

2:32.310 

2:33.485 

2:34.324 

2:36.545 

2:37.588 

2:38.260 

2:38.706 

2:38.895 

2:41.392 

2:41.501 

2:43.322 

In Lap 
4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

0 

Diff 

0.569 

0.942 

2.890 

2.947 

3.439 

3.681 

5.581 

6.147 

6.722 

6.752 

7.070 

8.416 

9.355 

9.631 

9.764 

10.215 

10.621 

10.769 

11.040 

11.520 

13.008 

13.316 

13.779 

15.217 

16.156 

16.371 

17.546 

18.385 

20.606 

21.649 

22.321 

22.767 

22.956 

25.453 

25.562 

27.383 

Gap 

0.569 

0.373 

1.948 

0.057 

0.492 

0.242 

1.900 

0.566 

0.575 

0.030 

0.318 

1.346 

0.939 

0.276 

0.133 

0.451 

0.406 

0.148 

0.271 

0.480 

1.488 

0.308 

0.463 

1.438 

0.939 

0.215 

1.175 

0.839 

2.221 

1.043 

0.672 

0.446 

0.189 

2.497 

0.109 

1.821 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2025 09:29:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 10 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:49 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/10/2025 09:15 


